
Hyderabad - SSS Hubballi Special Fare Special (PT)/07320X - COVR - SWR 
WADI/Wadi Junction to KLBG/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga) 

0h 42m - 37 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HYB Hyderabad Deccan
Nampally

15:50 4 1 0 39 506 SCR

2 BMT Begumpet 15:59 16:00 1m 2 1 6 46 540 SCR
3 LPI Lingampalli 16:24 16:25 1m 1 1 24 65 559 SCR
4 VKB Vikarabad Junction 17:10 17:11 1m 2 1 73 84 626 SCR
5 TDU Tandur 17:41 17:42 1m 2 1 115 77 457 SCR
6 SEM Sedam 18:08 18:09 1m 1 1 148 88 413 SCR
7 CT Chittapur 18:24 18:25 1m 1 1 170 20 423 SCR
8 WADI Wadi Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 2 1 186 53 428 CR
9 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
19:57 20:00 3m 1 1 222 42 454 CR

10 GUR Ganagapur Road 20:38 20:40 2m 1 1 249 45 445 CR
11 IDR Indi Road 23:09 23:10 1m 1 1 362 55 490 SWR
12 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 00:05 00:10 5m 2 2 413 65 592 SWR
13 BSRX Basavana Bagewadi Road 00:51 00:52 1m 0 2 457 47 579 SWR
14 BGK Bagalkot Junction 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 510 144 537 SWR
15 BDM Badami 02:13 02:14 1m 0 2 536 32 586 SWR
16 GDG Gadag Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 0 2 604 36 654 SWR
17 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
06:05 0 2 661 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (23:58)

May 23 2024 (23:58)

1

1


